<A WORKSOURCE OREGON

7995 SW Mohawk Street ~ Tualatin OR 97062
(503) 612-4200 ~ Fax (503) 612-4348
www.WorkSourceOregon.org

April 16,2020

JLID Title

2552058

2533076

2510284

2546815

2571468

2572076

2570242

2561280

2543255

2548439

2531166

2559760

2555840

2529284

2556511

2567248

2546813

2546814

2533099

2554995

SPO1

ACE Intern - Portland

Account Executive - New Construction Not Provided

Account Executive - New Construction Not Provided

Aerial Lineman

BIM/CAD Manager

BIM/CAD Operator

BIM/CAD Operator (4)

CRUS Commissioning Engineer
CRUS Controls Engineer (ENG)
CRUS FAB Foreman

CRUS Safety Coordinator
Carpenter's Assistant

Cement Mason Apprentices
Chief Estimator Hillsboro, OR
Civil Engineer, Cost Analyst

Cleaner

Construction Driver / Laborer

Construction Foreman / Operator

Construction Project Manager 1, Health DOE

Care

Construction Superintendent

Job Listing List
Wage Hrs
DOE 40
Not
Provided
Not
Provided
17.00 to 23.00 $ per Hour, 40
DOE, Negotiable,
Depending on
Qualifications
DOE 40
DOE 40
DOE 40
DOE 40
DOE 40
DOE 40
DOE 40
15.75 $ per Hour 40
18.00 to 27.00 $ per Hour 40
DOE 40
82,683.08 $ per Year 40
14.00 to 16.00 $ per Hour, 40
DOE, Negotiable,
Depending on
Qualifications
16.00 to 19.00 $ per Hour, 40
DOE, Negotiable,
Depending on
Qualifications
18.00 to 23.00 $ per Hour, 40
DOE, Negotiable,
Depending on
Qualifications
40
DOE 40

Location
Portland, OR

Portland, OR

Portland, OR

Portland, OR

Hillsboro, OR
Portland, OR
Hillsboro, OR
Hillsboro, OR
Hillsboro, OR
Hillsboro, OR
Hillsboro, OR
Portland, OR
PORTLAND, OR
Portland, OR
Portland, OR

Portland, OR

Portland, OR

Portland, OR

Portland, OR

Portland, OR

Experience
None

None
None

At least 6 months

At least 5 years
At least 1 year
At least 1 year
None

None

None

At least 5 years
None

At least 1 month
At least 10 years
At least 6 months

At least 3 months

At least 6 months

At least 6 months

At least 5 years

At least 5 years



<A WORKSOURCE OREGON

7995 SW Mohawk Street ~ Tualatin OR 97062
(503) 612-4200 ~ Fax (503) 612-4348

www.WorkSourceOregon.org

JLID Title

2559958

2559926

2565552

2538805

2528526

2541329

2552080

2528017

2551586

2566218

2540580

2565547

2538669

2569838

2572039

2563410

2569853

2537855

2572411

2572028

2523042

2550482

SPO1

Design Manager

Detailer - Fire Alarm System Designer

Drywall Taper/Finisher

Estimating Engineer

Estimator Hillsboro, OR

Fire Sprinkler Designer - Vancouver

General Superintendent, Advanced

Industries

HVAC Controls Technician

HVAC Controls Technician

HVAC-R Commercial

Service/Facilities Technician

HVAC-R Lead Sheet Metal Installer

IMMEDIATE NEED - Installer Helper

In Home Sales Rep

JM Electrician/Service
Journeyman Electrician
Journeyman Electrician

Journeyman Electrician

Journeyman Electrician - Oregon

and/or Washington

Journeyman Painter

Licensed Low Voltage Technician

MIS Systems Support

Marketing Representative

Job Listing List

Wage Hrs
DOE 40
DOE 40
20.00 to 30.00 $ per Hour, 40
DOE, Negotiable
DOE 40
DOE 40
DOE 40
DOE 40
Not Provided Not

Provided
Not Provided Not
Provided

30.00 to 34.00 $ per Hour, 40
DOE, Depending on
Qualifications
30.00 $ per Hour, DOE, 40
Depending on
Qualifications

18.00 $ per Hour

Comm

DOE, Negotiable

DOE, Negotiable

DOE

DOE, Negotiable

36.00 to 46.00 $ per Hour,
DOE, Negotiable,

Depending on
Qualifications, + Bonus

20.00 $ per Hour, DOE
DOE, Negotiable
DOE

15.00 $ per Hour, + Comm

30

40

40

40

40

40

32

40

40

40

40

Location
Portland, OR
Portland, OR

Portland, OR

Portland, OR
Portland, OR
Portland, OR

Portland, OR

Portland, OR

Portland, OR

PORTLAND, OR

PORTLAND, OR

Hillsboro, OR

PORTLAND, OR

Portland, OR
Portland, OR
Portland, OR

Portland, OR

VANCOUVER, WA

BEAVERTON, OR

Portland, OR
Portland, OR

Portland, OR

Experience
At least 5 years
At least 2 years

At least 1 year

None
At least 2 years
At least 5 years

At least 10 years
None
None

At least 5 years

At least 3 years

None
None
None
None
None
None

At least 7 years

At least 3 years
At least 3 years
At least 2 years

At least 1 month



<A WORKSOURCE OREGON

7995 SW Mohawk Street ~ Tualatin OR 97062
(503) 612-4200 ~ Fax (503) 612-4348
www.WorkSourceOregon.org

JLID Title

2564484 Mechanic

2563473 Operator Experienced
2572413 Painter

2543846 Parking Lot Sweeper Driver

2571011 Paving Crew members

2567770 Paving Foreman and Machine Operator

2564376 Plumbing Technician - Clackamas, OR

2556498 Production Crew Chief

2556502 Production Technician
2545168 Project Engineer
2564593 Project Engineer
2560946 Project Engineer
2571010 Project Engineer (4)
2560947 Project Manager

2527929 Project Manager

2524408 Project Manager Rail Vehicles - 5128-

872
2552916 Project Manager- Telecom

2528553 Safety Coordinator (Hillsboro, OR)

2570497 Safety Manager

2569954 Security Systems Project Manager

2528016 Security Systems Technician

2550384 Senior Civil Engineer - 1296

SPO1

Job Listing List

Wage Hrs
20.00 $ per Hour 40
DOE 32
18.00 $ per Hour, DOE 40
14.00 to 16.00 $ per Hour, 40
DOE
18.00 to 25.00 $ per Hour, 40
DOE, Depending on
Qualifications
52,000.00 to 72,800.00 $ 40
per Year, DOE, Depending
on Qualifications, + Bonus
DOE, Negotiable 40
17.00 to 22.00 $ per Hour, 40
DOE, Negotiable,
Depending on
Qualifications
15.00 to 17.00 $ per Hour 40
DOE 40
DOE, Negotiable 40
DOE, Negotiable 40
DOE 40
DOE, Negotiable 40
DOE 40
DOE 40
DOE 40
DOE 40
DOE 40
Not Provided Not

Provided
Not Provided Not
Provided

DOE 40

Location
Portland, OR
Portland, OR
BEAVERTON, OR

Portland, OR

Tigard, OR

Tigard, OR

Portland, OR

Portland, OR

Portland, OR
Portland, OR
PORTLAND, OR
PORTLAND, OR
Hillsboro, OR
PORTLAND, OR
Portland, OR

Lake Oswego, OR

Portland, OR
Portland, OR
Portland, OR

Portland, OR

Portland, OR

Lake Oswego, OR

Experience
At least 1 year
At least 1 year
At least 2 years

None

None

At least 2 years

None

At least 2 years

None

At least 2 years
At least 1 year
At least 1 year
None

At least 1 year
At least 3 years

At least 10 years

At least 8 years
At least 1 year
At least 2 years

None
None

At least 8 years



<A WORKSOURCE OREGON

7995 SW Mohawk Street ~ Tualatin OR 97062
(503) 612-4200 ~ Fax (503) 612-4348

www.WorkSourceOregon.org

JL ID
2572407
2528527

2552999

2552269
2527930

2552085

2572116

2526300

2509817

2543853

2556943

2541368

2528613

SPO1

Title
Senior Civil Engineer - 1472
Senior Estimator Hillsboro, OR

Senior Project Engineer, Advanced
Industries

Senior Project Manager
Senior Project Manager

Senior Superintendent, Advanced
Industries

Senior Superintendent, Advanced
Industries
Service Coordinator

Service Coordinator

Stripe Members

Superintendent 2

Warehouse Material Handler

Water Restoration Technician

Job Listing List
Wage Hrs
DOE 40
DOE 40
DOE 40
DOE 40
DOE 40
DOE 40
DOE 40
Not Provided Not
Provided
DOE Not
Provided
12.50 to 14.00 $ per Hour, 30
DOE, Depending on
Qualifications
DOE 40
Not Provided Not
Provided
16.00 to 20.00 $ per Hour, 40
DOE, Negotiable,
Depending on

Qualifications, + Bonus

Location

Lake Oswego, OR

Portland, OR

Portland, OR

Portland, OR
Portland, OR

Portland, OR

Portland, OR

Portland, OR

Portland, OR

Portland, OR

Portland, OR

Portland, OR

PORTLAND,

Experience
At least 10 years
At least 4 years

At least 3 years

At least 10 years
At least 10 years

At least 10 years
At least 10 years
None
None

None

At least 5 years

None

OR At least 1 month



