

April 16, 2020

JL ID	Title	Wage	Hrs	Location	Experience
2552058	ACE Intern - Portland	DOE	40	Portland, OR	None
2533076	Account Executive - New Construction	Not Provided	Not Provided	Portland, OR	None
2510284	Account Executive - New Construction	Not Provided	Not Provided	Portland, OR	None
2546815	Aerial Lineman	17.00 to 23.00 \$ per Hour, DOE, Negotiable, Depending on Qualifications	40	Portland, OR	At least 6 months
2571468	BIM/CAD Manager	DOE	40	Hillsboro, OR	At least 5 years
2572076	BIM/CAD Operator	DOE	40	Portland, OR	At least 1 year
2570242	BIM/CAD Operator (4)	DOE	40	Hillsboro, OR	At least 1 year
2561280	CRUS Commissioning Engineer	DOE	40	Hillsboro, OR	None
2543255	CRUS Controls Engineer (ENG)	DOE	40	Hillsboro, OR	None
2548439	CRUS FAB Foreman	DOE	40	Hillsboro, OR	None
2531166	CRUS Safety Coordinator	DOE	40	Hillsboro, OR	At least 5 years
2559760	Carpenter's Assistant	15.75 \$ per Hour	40	Portland, OR	None
2555840	Cement Mason Apprentices	18.00 to 27.00 \$ per Hour	40	PORTLAND, OR	At least 1 month
2529284	Chief Estimator Hillsboro, OR	DOE	40	Portland, OR	At least 10 years
2556511	Civil Engineer, Cost Analyst	82,683.08 \$ per Year	40	Portland, OR	At least 6 months
2567248	Cleaner	14.00 to 16.00 \$ per Hour, DOE, Negotiable, Depending on Qualifications	40	Portland, OR	At least 3 months
2546813	Construction Driver / Laborer	16.00 to 19.00 \$ per Hour, DOE, Negotiable, Depending on Qualifications	40	Portland, OR	At least 6 months
2546814	Construction Foreman / Operator	18.00 to 23.00 \$ per Hour, DOE, Negotiable, Depending on Qualifications	40	Portland, OR	At least 6 months
2533099	Construction Project Manager 1, Health Care	DOE	40	Portland, OR	At least 5 years
2554995	Construction Superintendent	DOE	40	Portland, OR	At least 5 years



JL ID	Title	Wage	Hrs	Location	Experience
2559958	Design Manager	DOE	40	Portland, OR	At least 5 years
2559926	Detailer - Fire Alarm System Designer	DOE	40	Portland, OR	At least 2 years
2565552	Drywall Taper/Finisher	20.00 to 30.00 \$ per Hour, DOE, Negotiable	40	Portland, OR	At least 1 year
2538805	Estimating Engineer	DOE	40	Portland, OR	None
2528526	Estimator Hillsboro, OR	DOE	40	Portland, OR	At least 2 years
2541329	Fire Sprinkler Designer - Vancouver	DOE	40	Portland, OR	At least 5 years
2552080	General Superintendent, Advanced Industries	DOE	40	Portland, OR	At least 10 years
2528017	HVAC Controls Technician	Not Provided	Not Provided	Portland, OR	None
2551586	HVAC Controls Technician	Not Provided	Not Provided	Portland, OR	None
2566218	HVAC-R Commercial Service/Facilities Technician	30.00 to 34.00 \$ per Hour, DOE, Depending on Qualifications	40	PORTLAND, OR	At least 5 years
2540580	HVAC-R Lead Sheet Metal Installer	30.00 \$ per Hour, DOE, Depending on Qualifications	40	PORTLAND, OR	At least 3 years
2565547	IMMEDIATE NEED - Installer Helper	18.00 \$ per Hour	30	Hillsboro, OR	None
2538669	In Home Sales Rep	Comm	40	PORTLAND, OR	None
2569838	JM Electrician/Service	DOE, Negotiable	40	Portland, OR	None
2572039	Journeyman Electrician	DOE, Negotiable	40	Portland, OR	None
2563410	Journeyman Electrician	DOE	40	Portland, OR	None
2569853	Journeyman Electrician	DOE, Negotiable	40	Portland, OR	None
2537855	Journeyman Electrician - Oregon and/or Washington	36.00 to 46.00 \$ per Hour, DOE, Negotiable, Depending on Qualifications, + Bonus	32	VANCOUVER, WA	At least 7 years
2572411	Journeyman Painter	20.00 \$ per Hour, DOE	40	BEAVERTON, OR	At least 3 years
2572028	Licensed Low Voltage Technician	DOE, Negotiable	40	Portland, OR	At least 3 years
2523042	MIS Systems Support	DOE	40	Portland, OR	At least 2 years
2550482	Marketing Representative	15.00 \$ per Hour, + Comm	40	Portland, OR	At least 1 month



JL ID	Title	Wage	Hrs	Location	Experience
2564484	Mechanic	20.00 \$ per Hour	40	Portland, OR	At least 1 year
2563473	Operator Experienced	DOE	32	Portland, OR	At least 1 year
2572413	Painter	18.00 \$ per Hour, DOE	40	BEAVERTON, OR	At least 2 years
2543846	Parking Lot Sweeper Driver	14.00 to 16.00 \$ per Hour, DOE	40	Portland, OR	None
2571011	Paving Crew members	18.00 to 25.00 \$ per Hour, DOE, Depending on Qualifications	40	Tigard, OR	None
2567770	Paving Foreman and Machine Operator	52,000.00 to 72,800.00 \$ per Year, DOE, Depending on Qualifications, + Bonus	40	Tigard, OR	At least 2 years
2564376	Plumbing Technician - Clackamas, OR	DOE, Negotiable	40	Portland, OR	None
2556498	Production Crew Chief	17.00 to 22.00 \$ per Hour, DOE, Negotiable, Depending on Qualifications	40	Portland, OR	At least 2 years
2556502	Production Technician	15.00 to 17.00 \$ per Hour	40	Portland, OR	None
2545168	Project Engineer	DOE	40	Portland, OR	At least 2 years
2564593	Project Engineer	DOE, Negotiable	40	PORTLAND, OR	At least 1 year
2560946	Project Engineer	DOE, Negotiable	40	PORTLAND, OR	At least 1 year
2571010	Project Engineer (4)	DOE	40	Hillsboro, OR	None
2560947	Project Manager	DOE, Negotiable	40	PORTLAND, OR	At least 1 year
2527929	Project Manager	DOE	40	Portland, OR	At least 3 years
2524408	Project Manager Rail Vehicles - 5128-872	DOE	40	Lake Oswego, OR	At least 10 years
2552916	Project Manager- Telecom	DOE	40	Portland, OR	At least 8 years
2528553	Safety Coordinator (Hillsboro, OR)	DOE	40	Portland, OR	At least 1 year
2570497	Safety Manager	DOE	40	Portland, OR	At least 2 years
2569954	Security Systems Project Manager	Not Provided	Not Provided	Portland, OR	None
2528016	Security Systems Technician	Not Provided	Not Provided	Portland, OR	None
2550384	Senior Civil Engineer - 1296	DOE	40	Lake Oswego, OR	At least 8 years



JL ID	Title	Wage	Hrs	Location	Experience
2572407	Senior Civil Engineer - 1472	DOE	40	Lake Oswego, OR	At least 10 years
2528527	Senior Estimator Hillsboro, OR	DOE	40	Portland, OR	At least 4 years
2552999	Senior Project Engineer, Advanced Industries	DOE	40	Portland, OR	At least 3 years
2552269	Senior Project Manager	DOE	40	Portland, OR	At least 10 years
2527930	Senior Project Manager	DOE	40	Portland, OR	At least 10 years
2552085	Senior Superintendent, Advanced Industries	DOE	40	Portland, OR	At least 10 years
2572116	Senior Superintendent, Advanced Industries	DOE	40	Portland, OR	At least 10 years
2526300	Service Coordinator	Not Provided	Not Provided	Portland, OR	None
2509817	Service Coordinator	DOE	Not Provided	Portland, OR	None
2543853	Stripe Members	12.50 to 14.00 \$ per Hour, DOE, Depending on Qualifications	30	Portland, OR	None
2556943	Superintendent 2	DOE	40	Portland, OR	At least 5 years
2541368	Warehouse Material Handler	Not Provided	Not Provided	Portland, OR	None
2528613	Water Restoration Technician	16.00 to 20.00 \$ per Hour, DOE, Negotiable, Depending on Qualifications, + Bonus	40	PORTLAND, OR	At least 1 month